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12/6/2018 398 SALVINIA ESTEPAN OROZCO 38,400.00 34,392.77
18/6/2018 399 MONICA ROSARIO LEBRON 49,253.81 -14,861.04
18/6/2018 400 FUND. PRO DIGNIDAD Y DESARROLLO HUMANO 354,240.00 -369,101.04
18/6/2018 401 DECORAMANT, SRL 135,600.00 -504,701.04
18/6/2018 402 ARTEXT PUBLICIDAD, SRL 97,180.00 -601,881.04
18/6/2018 403 JFD & ETC, IDEAS QUE VENDEN, SRL 9,492.00 -611,373.04
18/6/2018 404 COLMADO CAFETERIA ORTIZ, SR.L 1,152.60 -612,525.64
18/6/2018 405 CONSTRUCTORA PACHECO Y ASOCIADOS, SRL 158,258.62 -770,784.26
18/6/2018 406 TRANSEKUR GLOBAL, SRL 27,468.30 -798,252.56
18/6/2018 407 ASOCIACION CRISTIANA DE JOVENES, INC 175,000.00 -973,252.56
18/6/2018 408 FUNDACION DE DESARROLLO COMUNITARIO ALTOS DE SION 200,000.00  -1,173,252.56
18/6/2018 409 APOLO COMUNICACIONES, SRL 2394000  -1,197,192.56
18/6/2018 410 ESCUELA DE CALIDAD MORRISON, SRL 34,200.00 -1,231,392.56
18/6/2018 411 INVERSIONES LEROCALON, SRL 70,173.00  -1,301,565.56
18/6/2018 412 E&G CONSULTING AND SERVICE, SRL 33,120.30 -1,334,685.86
18/6/2018 413 RESTAURANT LINA, SA 93,531.10 -1,428,216.96
18/6/2018 414 MERCEDES CLARIBEL HERRERA MONTERO 1,350.00 -1,429,566.96
18/6/2018 415 D COMER GOURMET JG, SRL 957,579.06 -2,387,146.02
30/6/2018 DEPOSITO 4,914,966.04 2,527,820.02
30/6/2018 CARGOS BANCARIOS 5,319.36 2,522,500.66
30/6/2018 REINTEGRO DE CHEQUES 175,000.00 2,697,500.66
30/6/2018 NOMINAS PAGADAS 1,466,543.87 1,230,956.79
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